
NEFWDTC Members 

Connecticut Department of 
Environmental Protection Jenny Dickson jenny.dickson@po.state.ct.gov 

Delaware Division of Fish and 
Wildlife Karen Bennett karen.bennett@state.de.us 

District of Columbia 
Department of the 
Environment Brian King Brian.king@dc.gov 

Maine Dept Inland Fisheries & 
Wildlife Joe Dembeck joe.dembeck@maine.gov 

Maryland Department of 
Natural Resources Jonathan McKnight JMcKnight@dnr.state.md.us 

Massachusetts Division of 
Fisheries and Wildlife Tom French tom.french@state.ma.us 

Massachusetts Division of 
Fisheries and Wildlife John O'Leary john.oleary@state.ma.us 

New Hampshire Fish and 
Game Department John Kanter john.j.kanter@wildlife.nh.gov 

New Hampshire Fish and 
Game Department Matt Carpenter Matthew.Carpenter@wildlife.nh.gov 

New Jersey Div. of Fish and 
Wildlife Dave Jenkins dave.jenkins@dep.state.nj.us 

New York State Department 
of Environmental 
Conservation Dan Rosenblatt dlrosenb@gw.dec.state.ny.us 

Pennsylvania Fish & Boat 
Commission Dave Day davday@state.pa.us 

Pennsylvania Game 
Commission Dan Brauning dbrauning@state.pa.us 

Pennsylvania Fish & Boat 
Commission Chris Urban curban@state.pa.us 

Rhode Island Dept. of 
Environmental Management Chris Raithel christopher.raithel@dem.ri.gov 

Vermont Fish and Wildlife 
Department Mark Ferguson Mark.ferguson@state.vt.us 

Vermont Fish and Wildlife 
Department Rob Wentworth rod.wentworth@state.vt.us 

Virginia Dept. of Game and 
Inland Fisheries Becky Gwynn Becky.Gwynn@dgif.virginia.gov 

West Virginia Division of 
Natural Resources Craig Stihler Craig.W.Stihler@wv.gov 
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